SEZIONI SCRUTINATE

VOTI VALIDI
VOTI AI SOLI CANDIDATI
VOTI ALLE LISTE
SCHEDE BIANCHE
SCHEDE NULLE
SCHEDE CONTESTATE
TOTALE VOTI (SCHEDE)

VOTANTI

Voti al solo candidato
UNIONE POPOLARE
GIOVANNI PELUSO

Voti al solo candidato
MASTELLA

Voti al solo candidato

FRATELLI D'ITALIA
FORZA ITALIA
LEGA
NOI MODERATI
PASQUALINO PENZA
Voti al solo candidato
MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE
VINCENZO SPADAFORA
Voti al solo candidato
IMPEGNO CIVICO
ALLEANZA VERDI SINISTRA
PIU' EUROPA
PARTITO DEMOCRATICO
CONSIGLIA MIGLIACCIO
Voti al solo candidato
PER L'ITALIA CON PARAGONE
MARIANNA RICCARDI
Voti al solo candidato
CALENDA
MAURIZIO FERRARA

Voti al solo candidato

30 su 30

12089
345
11744
225
304

12618
12618

151
5
146
85
2

8

5)
19
51
2

387 363 283 387 388 419 359 441 382 449 460 414

13 6 4 15 17 2 13 9 60 7 11 14
374 357 279 372 371 417 346 432 322 442 449 400
13 6 7 3 4 0 312 4 5 9 6
9 10 3 8 5 4 7 9 12 5 11 15

409 379 293 398 397 423 369 462 398 459 480 435
409 379 293 398 397 423 369 462 398 459 480 435

2
13 5 M 4 3 11 12 5 6 8 5 4
1 2 1 1 1 3
1 0 1
1 3 2 1 1 2
85 84 103 90 90 142 6
6 9 1 3 3 60 3 2 2
54 43 28 44 28 63 46 57 45 37 54 82

31 31 31 29 38 32 33 23 25 36 26 31
6 10 7 12 9 6 7 7 8 6 17 11

2 1 1 4 1
183 177 131 221 191 177 157 206 176 244 168 194
2 3 13 3 4 2 2 6
181 174 131 208 188 177 153 206 176 242 166 188
83 75 52 62 84 108 79 106 46 93 134 62

5 3 4 1 4 1 6 6 0 1 4 4
8 8 7 9 6 13 10 12 4 10 9 8
3 8 7 8 9 14 4 17 6 1 12 3

13 19 5 14 16 14 17 15 6 32 35 13
54 37 29 30 49 66 42 56 30 49 74 34
4 4 2 6 3 2 4 2 6 5 S
1
4 4 2 6 3 2 4 2 6 5 4
6 14 15 6 23 12 18 26 7 13 45 19

1 1

6 14 15 6 22 12
2

18 26 7 13 44 19
1

372 367 462 466 329 411 459 411
8 11 15 24 5 13 8 14
364 356 447 442 324 398 451 397
13 4 5 9 8 6 4 11
9 22 9 20 16 7 18 20

394 393 476 495 353 424 481 442

394 393 476 495 353 424 481 442
3

4 6 6 5 14 12 2 8

1 4 4 7 1 6

2 2 1

1 2 4 5 1 5
4

549
17
532
12
11

572
572

470 449 341 416 461 380 337 332
5 7 2 7 4 11 4 10
465 442 339 409 457 369 333 322
9 7 183 7 7 12 11 5
4 7 8 22 5 13 4 10

483 463 362 445 473 405 352 347
483 463 362 445 473 405 352 347

1

6

7 1 7 2 3 5 2 6 2 2 1 4 1 3 8

33 36 72 53 31 47 75 47 55 54 68 31 52 54 27 10 22

25 7 33 18 18 14 28 31 10 41 47 25 35 37 31 14 9

8 35 16 11 7 23 12 10 81 8 12 1 6 10 6 7 23
5 1 1 0 1 1 2 1

182 177 196 231 179 191 232 194 288 257 218 183 218 270 225 258 196

5 4 1 4 2 4 14 4 6 3 2

182 172 192 220 179 187 230 190 274 257 214 183 218 270 219 255 194

78 84 103 121 62 98 88 92 73 83 77 64 79 68 71 41 63
1 4 4 6 1 1 4 1 5 1 3 3 1 1

8 8 15 15 5) 4 14 14 5 6 14 12 4 14 13 13 9

10 7 6 7 4 17 7 1 9 6 10 4 7 4 8 3 31

27 15 30 34 14 8 22 16 19 21 26 13 19 20 9 1 4

32 50 48 59 38 68 41 50 40 45 27 34 46 27 40 13 19

11 2 3 2 1 2 S 3 8 2 6 3 1 4 2 1 1

1 1
11 2 3 2 1 S 3 8 2 6 3 1 4 2 1 1
16 16 22 13 6 11 10 11 24 9 10 14 11 6 5 2 1
1 0 2
16 15 22 13 6 11 10 9 24 9 10 14 11 6 2 1
3 3

ITALIA SOVRANA




